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SlZE CHART
GLOVES

Place the palm of your right hand with the index
finger (without thumb - as example) on the line and
. find your size on the right side.

SIZES

3
4
5
6
7
7,5
8
8,5
9
9,5
10
10,5
1
12

FIND YOUR SIZE!

SIZES

HOW TO MEASURE?

Step1: Print this page on true size (100%).
Check: the line below should measure 4 inches .
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! 4 Inches

Step 2: Place the palm of your right hand on the paper, the index finger
aligned with the black line.

Step 3: Now read the size at the right side of your hand, just below the
little finger.

This chart is only an aproximate size, gloves should be tried on to confirm best fit.



